CERTEX | i
Axel Johnson International

H Shackle

Product information

Commercial H-shackle.

Finish: Electro galvanized.
Note: Not approved for lifting.




Part code

490100500210
490100600210
490100800210
490101000210
490101300210
490101600210
490101900210
490102200210

490102500210

Blueprint

d2

Pin diameter

10

13

16

19

22

25

bl

10

12

16

20

25

32

38

44

50

di

10

12

26

19

22

25

d2

10

12

16

19

24

31

38

43

49

d3

10

12

16

20

22

25

h1

20

24

32

40

49

64

80

85

100

Weight
kg

0.016

0.032
0.07

0.134
0.25
0.53
0.92

14

2.15

Delivery time



	H Shackle
	Blueprint


