



H Shackle

Product information

Commercial H-shackle.

Finish: Electro galvanized.

Note: Not approved for lifting.

Part code	Pin diameter	b1 mm	d1 mm	d2 mm	d3 mm	h1 mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
490100500210	5	10	5	10	5	20	0.016	3
490100600210	6	12	6	12	6	24	0.032	3
490100800210	8	16	8	16	8	32	0.07	3
490101000210	10	20	10	19	10	40	0.134	3
490101300210	13	25	12	24	12	49	0.25	3
490101600210	16	32	26	31	16	64	0.53	3
490101900210	19	38	19	38	20	80	0.92	3
490102200210	22	44	22	43	22	85	1.4	10
490102500210	25	50	25	49	25	100	2.15	3

Blueprint

